
Mai 02, 2017 Mai 03, 2017 Mai 04, 2017 Mai 05, 2017

Projects / Papers distribution Petr Broz (Biozentrum, Basel)

Didier Cabanes    (10h-11h) Innate immune response against intracellular bacterial pathogens

Sandra Sousa & Didier Cabanes (i3S - IBMC, Porto) Jaime Mota (UNL, Lisboa) (10h-11h30) Karina Xavier (IGC, Lisbon)
From pathogenesis to cell biology and back: Listeria  as a model Type III secreted effectors of Salmonella Bacterial Signalling

(11h-12h30) (11h-12h30) (11h-12h30)

Sergio Filipe (UNL, Lisboa) Adriano Henriques (ITQB, Lisboa) Projects presentation 
Bacterial Cell Surfaces and Pathogenesis Sporulation and Bacterial Virulence Nuno Santos (i3S - IBMC, Porto) Didier Cabanes / Sandra Sousa

(14h30-16h00) (14h30-16h00) Bacterial toxins

(15h-16h30) 14h30-16h30

Petr Broz Biozentrum, Basel petr.broz@unibas.ch
Sergio Filipe UNL, Lisboa sfilipe@fct.unl.pt
Adriano Henriques ITQB, Lisboa aoh@itqb.unl.pt
Jaime Mota UNL, Lisboa ljmota@fct.unl.pt
Sandra Sousa IBMC, Porto srsousa@ibmc.up.pt
Nuno Santos IBMC, Porto Nsantos@ibmc.up.pt
karina Xavier IGC, Lisboa kxavier@igc.gulbenkian.pt
Didier Cabanes IBMC, Porto didier@ibmc.up.pt
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